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Meeting des Loups 2-4-8 2025
La Louvière, 4-1-2025

Event 3 Men, 400m Freestyle 11 years and older
04-01-2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

11 - 12 years

1. ANSLOT Sacha 13 SCWR BEL 5:44.71 5:53.29 241
50m: 38.44 38.44 150m: 2:07.74 45.10 250m: 3:38.47 45.15 350m: 5:09.77 45.36

100m: 1:22.64 44.20 200m: 2:53.32 45.58 300m: 4:24.41 45.94 400m: 5:53.29 43.52

2. WEGLOWSKI Wojciech 14 BCSG BEL NT 7:07.71 136
50m: 41.24 41.24 150m: 2:27.78 55.15 250m: 4:20.76 56.22 350m: 6:14.64 56.78

100m: 1:32.63 51.39 200m: 3:24.54 56.76 300m: 5:17.86 57.10 400m: 7:07.71 53.07

3. YAZAG Anyel 13 MHN BEL 6:50.02 7:16.51 128
50m: 45.05 45.05 150m: 2:35.66 56.99 250m: 4:30.67 57.60 350m: 6:23.75

100m: 1:38.67 53.62 200m: 3:33.07 57.41 300m: 400m: 7:16.51 52.76

4. DELFORGE Lyam 14 BCSG BEL NT 7:32.14 115
50m: 46.59 46.59 150m: 2:42.17 58.51 250m: 4:40.03 59.12 350m: 6:39.21 58.22

100m: 1:43.66 57.07 200m: 3:40.91 58.74 300m: 5:40.99 1:00.96 400m: 7:32.14 52.93

5. DUBART Nolan 13 BCSG BEL NT 7:44.91 106
50m: 55.09 55.09 150m: 2:54.69 59.53 250m: 4:56.87 59.61 350m: 6:54.42 56.12

100m: 1:55.16 1:00.07 200m: 3:57.26 1:02.57 300m: 5:58.30 1:01.43 400m: 7:44.91 50.49

6. DEBAY Antoine 13 BCSG BEL NT 7:52.33 101
50m: 150m: 2:49.14 1:02.04 250m: 4:53.74 1:02.36 350m: 6:56.62 1:03.72

100m: 1:47.10 200m: 3:51.38 1:02.24 300m: 5:52.90 59.16 400m: 7:52.33 55.71

13 - 14 years

1. ROMBAUX Romain 11 BCSG BEL 5:35.45 5:25.16 310
50m: 36.05 36.05 150m: 1:59.04 41.87 250m: 3:22.69 42.02 350m: 4:46.14 41.68

100m: 1:17.17 41.12 200m: 2:40.67 41.63 300m: 4:04.46 41.77 400m: 5:25.16 39.02

2. KACHEBI Ali 11 ENLN BEL 6:09.75 5:41.79 266
50m: 37.20 37.20 150m: 2:03.11 43.80 250m: 3:32.57 44.79 350m: 5:00.63 43.66

100m: 1:19.31 42.11 200m: 2:47.78 44.67 300m: 4:16.97 44.40 400m: 5:41.79 41.16

3. TOUBEAU Naoki 11 CCM BEL 6:21.32 6:16.26 200
50m: 37.38 37.38 150m: 2:10.56 47.11 250m: 3:50.24 50.33 350m: 5:29.88 50.00

100m: 1:23.45 46.07 200m: 2:59.91 49.35 300m: 4:39.88 49.64 400m: 6:16.26 46.38

4. BOULANGER Noe 11 ENLN BEL 6:22.88 6:16.44 199
50m: 37.81 37.81 150m: 2:11.99 48.18 250m: 350m: 5:29.58 50.45

100m: 1:23.81 46.00 200m: 3:00.84 48.85 300m: 4:39.13 400m: 6:16.44 46.86

5. ANDERLINI Alexis 12 ENLN BEL 7:16.39 6:23.81 188
50m: 39.89 39.89 150m: 2:16.99 49.42 250m: 3:58.49 50.09 350m: 5:36.73 49.17

100m: 1:27.57 47.68 200m: 3:08.40 51.41 300m: 4:47.56 49.07 400m: 6:23.81 47.08

6. CANARIS Giovanni 12 ENLN BEL NT 6:29.24 180
50m: 43.63 43.63 150m: 2:20.22 47.77 250m: 4:04.00 52.17 350m: 5:43.02 48.72

100m: 1:32.45 48.82 200m: 3:11.83 51.61 300m: 4:54.30 50.30 400m: 6:29.24 46.22

7. TASSIN Samuel 11 ENLN BEL 7:21.63 6:30.18 179
50m: 41.98 41.98 150m: 2:21.18 50.10 250m: 4:02.19 50.67 350m: 5:42.61 49.60

100m: 1:31.08 49.10 200m: 3:11.52 50.34 300m: 4:53.01 50.82 400m: 6:30.18 47.57

8. BOUDOUR Yacine 12 BCSG BEL NT 6:38.59 168
50m: 38.38 38.38 150m: 2:18.68 52.85 250m: 4:05.03 53.00 350m: 5:50.53 51.31

100m: 1:25.83 47.45 200m: 3:12.03 53.35 300m: 4:59.22 54.19 400m: 6:38.59 48.06

9. DELATTRE Naim 12 ENLN BEL 7:29.10 6:41.80 164
50m: 45.15 45.15 150m: 2:27.80 51.64 250m: 4:12.43 52.38 350m: 5:54.90 50.66

100m: 1:36.16 51.01 200m: 3:20.05 52.25 300m: 5:04.24 51.81 400m: 6:41.80 46.90
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Meeting des Loups 2-4-8 2025
La Louvière, 4-1-2025

Event 3, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

DSQ DUMONT Aaron 12 BCSG BEL NT
SW 10.2 - N'a pas couvert la totalité de la distance de l'épreuve

50m: 47.09 47.09 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:47.51 1:00.42 200m: 300m: 400m:

15 years and older

1. DUFOND Nathan 08 ENLN BEL 4:17.86 4:18.79 614
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m: 1:33.51 32.57 250m: 2:39.36 32.65 350m: 3:46.70 33.90

100m: 1:00.94 32.30 200m: 2:06.71 33.20 300m: 3:12.80 33.44 400m: 4:18.79 32.09

2. GOFFAUX Thibault 07 CMA BEL 4:19.22 4:27.18 558
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:36.72 33.91 250m: 2:45.65 34.12 350m: 3:53.73 33.90

100m: 1:02.81 32.85 200m: 2:11.53 34.81 300m: 3:19.83 34.18 400m: 4:27.18 33.45

3. DUREZ Oliver 10 ENLN BEL 4:42.05 4:33.10 523
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:39.32 34.90 250m: 2:49.41 35.03 350m: 3:59.16 34.97

100m: 1:04.42 33.66 200m: 2:14.38 35.06 300m: 3:24.19 34.78 400m: 4:33.10 33.94

4. CHEN Peter 09 MHN BEL 4:35.52 4:38.64 492
50m: 30.39 30.39 150m: 1:38.20 34.21 250m: 2:48.48 35.05 350m: 4:01.21 36.47

100m: 1:03.99 33.60 200m: 2:13.43 35.23 300m: 3:24.74 36.26 400m: 4:38.64 37.43

5. ANKAERT Leon 08 ENLN BEL 4:29.11 4:40.73 481
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:38.73 34.92 250m: 2:50.89 36.49 350m: 4:04.74 36.94

100m: 1:03.81 33.36 200m: 2:14.40 35.67 300m: 3:27.80 36.91 400m: 4:40.73 35.99

6. NEGRIN Samuel 09 MHN BEL 4:40.50 4:43.04 470
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:43.08 36.42 250m: 2:55.54 36.08 350m: 4:08.61 36.56

100m: 1:06.66 35.12 200m: 2:19.46 36.38 300m: 3:32.05 36.51 400m: 4:43.04 34.43

7. CHAVATTE Louis 09 EC FRA 4:42.70 4:43.67 466
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:42.64 36.01 250m: 2:55.29 36.18 350m: 4:08.75 36.89

100m: 1:06.63 35.23 200m: 2:19.11 36.47 300m: 3:31.86 36.57 400m: 4:43.67 34.92

8. VERKINDT Noah 01 EC BEL 5:40.30 5:01.60 388
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:43.44 37.41 250m: 3:01.44 39.56 350m: 4:22.33 40.92

100m: 1:06.03 35.05 200m: 2:21.88 38.44 300m: 3:41.41 39.97 400m: 5:01.60 39.27

9. FALZONE Raphael 10 ENLN BEL 5:10.44 5:05.14 375
50m: 34.28 34.28 150m: 1:51.10 38.56 250m: 3:09.19 39.04 350m: 4:27.41 38.97

100m: 1:12.54 38.26 200m: 2:30.15 39.05 300m: 3:48.44 39.25 400m: 5:05.14 37.73

10. YAZAG Amayas 09 MHN BEL 5:06.09 5:06.18 371
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 1:54.68 40.18 250m: 3:13.89 38.20 350m: 4:30.70 37.56

100m: 1:14.50 39.22 200m: 2:35.69 41.01 300m: 3:53.14 39.25 400m: 5:06.18 35.48

11. MEUNIER Florent 09 CCM BEL 5:05.25 5:14.95 341
50m: 33.36 33.36 150m: 1:52.35 40.14 250m: 3:14.26 41.23 350m: 4:36.08 41.19

100m: 1:12.21 38.85 200m: 2:33.03 40.68 300m: 3:54.89 40.63 400m: 5:14.95 38.87

12. FONTAINE Mathis 10 ENLN BEL 5:28.72 5:19.81 325
50m: 34.77 34.77 150m: 1:54.84 40.33 250m: 3:16.00 40.41 350m: 4:38.69 41.34

100m: 1:14.51 39.74 200m: 2:35.59 40.75 300m: 3:57.35 41.35 400m: 5:19.81 41.12

13. CARELLA Aleandro 09 BCSG BEL 5:30.36 5:29.03 299
50m: 36.40 36.40 150m: 1:57.64 41.66 250m: 3:22.69 42.87 350m: 4:48.27 42.67

100m: 1:15.98 39.58 200m: 2:39.82 42.18 300m: 4:05.60 42.91 400m: 5:29.03 40.76

14. ID BOUFKER Idris 08 CCM BEL 5:21.53 5:30.11 296
50m: 35.09 35.09 150m: 1:58.29 42.56 250m: 3:25.76 44.37 350m: 4:50.44 42.18

100m: 1:15.73 40.64 200m: 2:41.39 43.10 300m: 4:08.26 42.50 400m: 5:30.11 39.67

15. SZECEL Remi 10 ENLN BEL 6:05.22 5:32.68 289
50m: 36.85 36.85 150m: 1:59.63 42.51 250m: 3:25.82 43.37 350m: 4:52.54 43.35

100m: 1:17.12 40.27 200m: 2:42.45 42.82 300m: 4:09.19 43.37 400m: 5:32.68 40.14


